3 1 o o 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBL ISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 SET UP GALGE LocC DIST REVISIONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY T1CO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. At FIOHTS FESEFYED. 2119599-2 A 66 P LR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
T ANTIC vEmsion . APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART " | RELEASE 062012 1L.7 1S X
TERMINATOR CUMEE R REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950 - 1 2119797 -1 - 2119641 -1 - 2063440-1
2150230-1 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTICAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 1901697-1 | 8-2150230-5 - - 2168400-7 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326~ - 8-2150230-4 - - -
MECHANICAL FEED 2119949 2063961 -1 5-18022-5 21196531 - -
2150230-7 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 1901697-1 | 8-2150230-5 - - 2168400-7 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326~ - 8-2150230-4 - - -
SERVO MECHANICAL FEED 2119949 2063961 -1 5-18022-5 21196531 - -
- A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST
clobesueo LATCH PLATELSL PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950- | 2119792 -1 - 2119641 -1 - 2063440-1
SERVO i _ i _ i _ _ - -] - - - 2119957-7 APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 260
2150230-6 A NON-CRIMP HETGHT ADJUST | /N | ATCH PLATE ; - ; - ; - - - -l 8-21084-0  |O0-RING, .676 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 252
o e e A I 2119640-1 PUSH ROD . AIR FEED 250
2150230-7 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE O R N T TEITITE o o 510
f-2150230- 7 A CRIMP TOOLING K17 ) i ) i ) i ) ) N N B S R 2119641 -1 "EED CAM, AIR TLED 548
- 1 - 1 ] 1 21197981 DETENT PIN 247
- 1 - 1 ] 1 1-22219-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION 246
APPLICATOR DATA - - - - - 2161315~ RAM, STEPPED, AMP STYLE, END FEED, NON-ADJUST | 245
CRIMP ST7E TYPE - - ’ 7 - - 21684007 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 10 240
TIRE T2 54 T 7007 - - - - - -] 21195801 MECHANTCAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
: : N 20634401 ATR FEED MODULE 238
INSUL | - -
o O R 2119740-2 TAG IDENTIFICATION 213
APP“”Z%E%%EUCHONS L] - | - REFREF| - | - 19016971 FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,ET 183
o e 2 21045-3 RING. RETAIN, EXTERN. 3/16 CRESCENT 172
S R T T O e I 9949691 MAGNET RARE FARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
- REFREFREFREFREF 994970-7 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION S A M A I A 240638-1 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
- o B A 3-23627-7 PIN RETAIN, GRVD 3/16 X .854 137
TERMINAL NAME: - : ’ :
AUTOM. WEFE P LN - | - REFREF - | - SEE NOTE 4 MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 135
WIRE STRIP LENGTH — INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE ~ _ 1 | _ ~ 1633743 SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
§.14-9.16 nm [.3520-.361 IN] i S R . 455888 -5 SPACER, CRIMPER 87
TERMINAL 114-2088 : : -t 2119956-7 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
L1l
éEEE%%?Ei??ON ) 7 ) -2 212127 2-18032-2 SCR, SET, FLT POINT M3 X 10.0 10
S R R R O I 21197401 TAG IDENTIFICATION 67
TERMINALS APPLIED -1 2020201217 2168078-1 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS 66
-2 121212 ° 2168400-5 SHCS LOW HEAD RoHS, M4 X 20 64
TsagggﬁﬁlwAL Téaggggglwft T;};;gﬁg[iﬁt Tsagggggliﬁt R R B R IECIIEE CIMITER. ADJUSTHENT BOLT 53
- 131 -1313]3 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC. CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 62
926824-9 1-926824-0
- | - - - 5-18022-5 SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
- - - - -] 2063961 -1 FEED FINGER 58
- 1313131313 21684004 SHCS, LOW HEAD. RoHS, M4 X 8 57
-2 021212 ° 5018030-2 NUT, HEX REG, RoHS M4 55
-2 2121 2]°7? 5018030~ 1 NUT, HEX. REG, RoHS, M3 54
WIRE @b Lgi3<CRIMP HE TGHT FICRIMP HEIGHT - Pl 202127 986965-8 NUT, LOCK, HEX, TORQUE (M4) 53
SI/E . mm [INCH] REFERENCE SETTING - - - - ] - 2119792-2 PAWL, EF, AIR 51
2 50mm? 2.094/-0.05 [.082+/-.002]1 2.6 - -] % 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
2 00mm? 1.91+/-0.05 [.075+/-.002]1 4.8 - - -] 21196521 FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
I 50mm?2 | 73+/-0.05 [.068+/-.002]1 6.6 o 2119653-1 FEED CAM . POST FEED 47
1.00mm? | 55+/-0.05 [.061+/-.002] 8.6 -t 2119655-5 APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, [F 46
S I T T I 21613101 RAM  STEPPED, AMP STYLE, END FEED 44
-t 20793837 SCR. BHSC RoHS (M8 X 25) 4]
- - 2119645~ DISC. NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT
1 %%R%Q%LLAHQN SET WIRE DISC. ITEM 40 TO 8 A AT L T TRGT :
L] ) , S R T T O e I 21196441 RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS N I A R I 21190851 FA HEAD, ATLANTIC STYLE 37
/I\ RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING -l -] 2119092- 1 BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 35
A WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. T T T[T 7| 1-18028-2 [ WASHER, FLAT, REG W4 33
OREASE BEARING SURFACES LIOHTLY 212121212 2168083-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 20 3
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION S T I A I 1-2168083-0 | SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 10 29
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. -] 1 1 1 1 240639- STRIPPER (MACHINING) 2
Zﬁ: APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT il - I O 13209061 SIUD, THREADED £o
ASSEMBLY. SEF BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: S T A I 1752371 -1 PLATE. STRIP GUIDE 24
MECHANICAL FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2150230-4 H N B N 24087254 PLATE. STRIP HOLD DOWN 53
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2150230-4
SERVO FEED WLTH "FINE CRIMP HELGHT ADJUST": 8-2150230-5 212121272 2-22281-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION e
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2150230-6 T R R 1752373~ 4 DRAG 20
5 ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE S A N A N 190125974 OUIDE, LOWER STRIP [RON m—
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. -1 41 4] 4| 4] 4 1-2079383-1 SCR, BHSC. RoHS (M6 X 17) 17
1fl N - | ] W 1 1 1 240644-1 PLATE, REAR SHEAR |
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 50. I R I R R VRITEEE SPACER. SHEAR PLATE 0
Zﬁl GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252. - 1 ] 1 ] 1 690619-4 PLATE, RETAINING 9
A NCT LT 1-690618-3 ANVIL, SPLICE TYPE 8
xggﬁfgﬁ %ngggf§T¥55T BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY NI ERE 1597073 SLADE. SHEAR 7
‘ S I e R R - - il
zf: CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE [ IR I B R R ) 3
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE — 1 - : 5
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD.
A N LT 4-459736- | CRIMPER  WIRE 1
SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET TTr
FOR ADDITIONAL [NFORMATION. -/ -7]-6|-5|-2]-1 PART NO DESCRIPTION NO
T R la e 110 COMNG T AD TaE CONTROLL ING ENGTHEERING ORGaN, AT on" | DWN 29JUNZ201? o
Z/AL THE RECOMMENDED SET-UP FOR END FFED APPLICATORS 1S POST-FEED WITH SO ROl PR TR L THANG " TE Connectivity
ITEM 2119653-1. THE APPLICATOR CAN BE CONFIGURED FOR PRE-FEED WITH g Cunene — Horrisburg, PA 17105-3608
ITEM 2119652-1 BUT MAY ENCOUNTER PROBLEMS WITH SOME APPLICATIONS. D IMENS 10NS. oTERITCE S RS [ S9IUNZ0T2 [ware
FEED ISSUES OR TERMINAL JAMMING MAY OCCUR IN THE PRE-FEED CONFIGURATION. mm S XI Ocean End Feed
ATLANTIC VERSION T B on £
/I\ WHEN ASSEMBLING -6 NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR Shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4 %i}{:::}iii 20073 PLICAT oW SPEC ]
USE SHIM PACK 2“9957*2 TO ALIGN APPLICATOR/S MAXIMUM . . . 4 PLC iOiOODW SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
WIRE CRIMP HEIGHT AT NORMAL TERMINATOR SHUT HELGHT (Pacifi1¢c version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) _ ANGLES, . .
, , e A 00779 [(©=2150230 -
CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCTION DRAWING SRR PR Ty [T

AMP 4805 REV 31MAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 8 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION



8 7 5 5 4 3 ?

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBL ISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 Loc DIST REVISITONS

BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
(O) copvriGHT 20 A 66 P LR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD

SEE SHEET 1

b IYPE
MECHANLTCAL

Qf%
1

LR\

NN

e
<
;E_:
©Q,
o
SN

CAM FPOSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

R oue c9JUNeut2 S TE Connectivit
L. /HANG ) Y
CHLK NG 29JUN201? ( ) TE Horrisburg, PA 17105-3608
DIMENSTONS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: | APVD 29JUN20 T2 [namE
mm S. X1 Ocean End Feed
40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE A T L A N T I C v E R S I Q N PR Applicator
MECHANICAL £} Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @i}éité 03 -
MECHANICAL ( P Q C ‘ { ‘ C v 6 f 5 ‘ Q ﬁ S h QW ﬁ Q ﬁ S h @ 6 J( 5 3 Q { 4 & 4 Q { 4 ) 2Ngtgs i0,00DL ) SIZE | CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
50ST FEED PRE FEED ATR FEED MATERIAL FINISH ] WEIGHT B A‘ 00779 @:2150230

CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCTION DRAWING R e A
0

AMP 4805 REV 31MAR2000 | SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION



8 T 5 4 3 2
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 CET UP GALGE LoC DIST REV IS IONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY_TYCO FLECTRONICS CORPORATION ALL TIOMTS FESERVED. 2119599-72 A 06 P LR DESCRIPT ION DATE DWN | APVD
PACIFIC VERSION APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART SET SHEET |
TERMINATOR NEQEER REVISION DESCRIPTION CEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950~ 1 2119792 -1 - 2119641-2 20634401
2-2150230-1 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTCAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 1901697-1 | 8-2150230-5 - 2168400-7 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326-1 8-2150230-4 - -
MECHANICAL FEED 2119949-1 2063961 -1 5-18022-5 2119653-2 -
2-2150230-2 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE] 2119951 -1 1901697-1 | 8-2150230-5 - 2168400-7 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326-1 8-2150230-4 - -
SERVO MECHANICAL FEED 2119949-1 2063961 -1 5-18022-5 2119653-2 -
2-2150230-5 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST
LATCH PLATEgﬁ; PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950-1 2119792-1 - 2119641-2 2063440-1
2-2150230-7 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - -
7-2150230-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - -
-t 21197821 FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE 251
R 21196401 PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250
R 2079988-1 BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 249
-t 1-22279-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION 246
APPLICATOR DATA S Y e 2168400-7 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 10 240
S 2119580-1 MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
i;f;g) s SIEEWOO] TgPE R 2063440-1 ATR FEED MODULE 238
TR S - S 2119740-72 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
-1 404044 2079383-9 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M6 X 20) 186
APPLICAZ%@{Q%;EUCTIONS R - | - REF| - | - 1901697-1 FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY EF 183
- - -2 - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT 177
-t 994969- 1 MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
- REFREFREFREF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
R 2406381 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - ] 1 ] ] 8-21084-1 O-RING, 8071 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 153
TERMINAL NAME: AUTOM. WIRE-PIN — l 1 T Lares e lié
- - -
WIRE STRIP LENGTH (1:,:,h INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - - 5 - ] 51196537 "EED CAM. POST FEED 40
o e e boocor el T T T 1 2119655-6 | APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, F T4
T Hlanenes HEREEERE 2161313-1 | RAM, STEPPED, ASIAN STYLE, END FEED | 140
SPECTEICATION -t 2119092-2 BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 139
R 3-23627-T PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
TERMINALS APPLIED - | - REF - | - SEE NOTE 4 MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 135
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL - 1 l T szii;ij; gEEXERFEEEIDéEEH ASH Wéi?
926824~ 1 9268244 926824-5 9268248 - - ’
926874-9 1-926874-0 - ] W ] 1 2119956-7 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 7]
o A R R 2-18032-2 SCR, SET, FLT POINT M3 X 10.0 70
- - 2119740-1 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 6/
-2 212172 2168078~ 1 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS 606
-2 12012172 2168400-5 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 20 64
WIRE i CRIMP HEIGHT f CRIMP HEIGHT - 1 ] ] 2119793-1 LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
SIT/E NEJ mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING -1 3131 33 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 o7
> 00mm? | 01t/-0 05 [ 075¢/- 0021 L8 S 2063961 -1 FEED FINGER 58
1. 50mm? 1.734/-0.05 [.068+/-.002] 6.6 -1 3131313 2168400-4 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X § O
1.00mm? |.55+/-0.05 [.061+/-.002] 8.6 - 2121272 5018030-2 NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M4 55
-2 212172 5018030-1 NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 54
o A R R 986965-8 NUT, LOCK, HEX, TORQUE (M4) 53
FWARNING R 2119792-2 PAWL, EF, AIR 51
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, [TEM 40 TO - - -1 ]2 180239 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
R | ARGEST WIRE SIZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS |- [ - 1| 2ri9652-1  |[FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
L L T ahiseds T Toise iUNbeReD Fi Wike aolvsTERT T 40
Zﬁl RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS WILL CAUSE DAMAGL TO CRIMP TOOLING. - 1 1 1 21199571 APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
Zﬁl -t 2119644-1 RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY I R BETTEr e E RS I 33
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION o A A R 2168083-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 20 3
SHEET SURPLIED WETRTREAPPLICATOR. 2 1212121 1-2168083-0 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 10 29
/AN APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT -t 240639-1 STRIPPER (MACHINING) 2
ASS&@EELNI%%E E%ESWWEQE Eé@lRﬁuwggiiCATOR” CONVERSION: 8-2150230-4 B A - ELEEL >1UD, THREADED &
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH “SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2150230-4 S IR PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 24
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2150230-5 -] 1 1 1 240825-4 PLATE, STRIP HOLD DOWN 723
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE il I I ) c-cecbl-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION e
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. -t 1752373-4 DRAG 20
Zﬁl o A R R 1901259-4 GUIDE, LOWER STRIP 18
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 50. NS T T T 10644 SLATE. REAR SHEAR -
Zﬁ: GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 153. -1 202027 240645-3 SPACER, SHEAR PLATE 10
13; -t 690619-4 PLATE, RETAINING 9
N - T 459722-3 BLADE, SHEAR 7
zf: CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE I R ] ] A
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE — - - 3
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. :
Atk SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET NT T 111117 4-459736- | CRIMPER. WIRE 1
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION. S
ZAL 121252221 PART NO DESCRIPTION NO
THE RECOMMENDED SET?UP FOR END FEED APPLICATORS IS POST?FEED WITH THIS DRAWING |S A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT FOR TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION DWN 29JUN2012
[TEM 2119653-1. THE APPLICATOR CAN BE CONFIGURED FOR PRE-FEED WITH TS et S RERSIE T T 7N CCDD?/Z:?TE%MH*v*Y
ITEM 2119652-1 BUT MAY ENCOUNTER PROBLEMS WITH SOME APPLICATIONS. T 29JUN20712 — Hartisburg, PA 17105-3608
FEED ISSUES OR TERMINAL JAMMING MAY OCCUR IN THE PRE-FEED CONFIGURATION, STHERS TONS ToERmces sy e AN
PACIFIC VERSION -
b 0 ) Applicator
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 @l 2 oo :
<AJ( ‘ J( . . h h J( { 4 & 2 { 4> 2Ngtgs i0,00DL ) SIZE | CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
antTiI¢c version sShown on sSheerts 0 0 A 1| 00779 (B=2150230 )
CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCTION DRAWING SCALE oy BT o A
| SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




3 1

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20

(:) COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED

CAM POSTTTONS

iijij\jTROKE

MECHANICAL ‘E’ MECHANTCAL /\

POST FEED PRE FEED

30mm STROKE

LOC

DIST

REVISTONS

06 [

DESCRIPTION

DATE

DWN APVD

SEE SHEET 1

oD I YPE

MECHANLTCAL

REF

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

RPORAT | ON
| ION DWN

COJUNCOT?

PACTFTIC VERS

DIMENS IONS:

3 of 4 &

sheets

sheets
shown

Shown
Version

ATR FEED

(At lTantic of 4 & 2 of 4)

S

TOLERANCES UNLESS
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

+0.13
+0.013
+0.0001

4 -

TE Connectivity

PRODUCT SPEC

APPLICATION SPEC

Applicator

L. /HANG C:%%%::

CHK 29JUNZ20 12 (G Horrisburg, PA 17105-3608
L. /HANG '

APVD 29JUN20 T2 |name
S 1 Ocean End Feed

SIZE

MATER AL

WEIGHT

Al

CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO

00779 (G=2150230

RESTRICTED TO

CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCTION DRAWING

SCALE

]

SHEET

OF

4

AMP 4805 REV 31MAR2000

SHEETS

& 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSI

REV /x
ON



